TCR ADVANCED SL DISC 0 DURA-ACE

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

MODELL-MERKMALE

LT T

GROSSEN
FARBE
RAHMEN
GABEL

DAMPFER

XS, S, M, M/L, L, XL

Raw Carbon / Iris / Reflective Silver

Advanced SL-Grade Composite, integrated seatpost, disc

Advanced SL-Grade Composite, full-composite OverDrive 2 steerer, disc

N/A

KOMPONENTEN

LENKER

GRIPS
VORBAU

SATTELSTUTZE
SATTEL
PEDALE

Giant Contact SLR XS:40cm, S:40cm, M:42cm, M/L:42cm, L:44cm,
XL:44cm

Stratus Lite 2.0

Giant Contact SLR XS:80mm, S:90mm, M:100mm, M/L:110mm,
L:110mm, XL:120mm

Advanced SL-Grade composite, integrated design, -5/+15mm offset
Giant Fleet SLR
N/A

ANTRIEB
SCHALTHEBEL
UMWERFER
SCHALTWERK
BREMSEN

BREMSHEBEL
KASSETTE
KETTE

KURBEL

TRETLAGER

Shimano Dura-Ace Di2 ST-R9270
Shimano Dura-Ace Di2 ST-R9250
Shimano Dura-Ace Di2 ST-R9250

Shimano Dura-Ace Di2 hydraulic, Shimano RT-MT900 rotors [F]160mm,
[R]140mm

Shimano Dura-Ace Di2
Shimano Dura-Ace, 12-speed, 11x34
Shimano Dura-Ace M9100

Shimano Dura-Ace, 36/52 with FC-9200P power meter XS:170mm,
S:170mm, M:172.5mm, M/L:172.5mm, L:175mm, XL:175mm

Shimano, press fit

LAUFRADER

FELGEN
NABE
SPEICHEN
REIFEN
EXTRAS

CADEX 42 Disc WheelSystem

CADEX 42 Disc WheelSystem, 12mm thru-axle
CADEX 42 Disc WheelSystem

CADEX Race, tubeless, 700x25¢ (26.5mm), folding

computer mount, tubeless prepared, 32mm max tire size

e Rahmen: Advanced SL-Grade Composite, integrated seatpost, disc

e Gabel: Advanced SL-Grade Composite, full-composite OverDrive 2 steerer, disc

e Schalthebel: Shimano Dura-Ace Di2 ST-R9270

e Kurbel: Shimano Dura-Ace, 36/52 with FC-9200P power meter XS:170mm,

S:170mm, M:172.5mm, M/L:172.5mm, L:175mm, XL:175mm

e Farbe: Raw Carbon / Iris / Reflective Silver

GEOMETRIEDATEN

RAHMEN XS S M
Sitzrohrlange (mm) 680 710 740
Sitzrohrwinkel 74.5° 74.0° 73.5°
Oberrohrléange (mm) 520 535 550
Steuerrohr-Lange (mm) 120 130 145
Steuerrohr-Winkel 71.0° 72.3° 73.0°
Gabelneigung (mm) 45 45 45
Trail (mm) 721 64 59.2
Radstand (mm) 976 977 980
Kettenstreben-Lange (mm) 405 405 405
Tretlager-Hohe (mm) 72 70 70
Stack (mm) 517 528 545
Reach (mm) 376 383 388
Uberstandshéhe (mm) 706 725 747
Lenkerbreite (mm) 400 400 420
Vorbauldnge (mm) 80 90 100
Kurbelldnge (mm) 170 170 172.5
Radgrosse 700C 700C 700C

Spezifikations-, Preis- und Farbdanderungen vorbehalten.

ML
770
73.0°
565
165
73.0°
45
59.2
991
405
67
562
393
773
420
110
172.5
700C

800
73.0°
580
185
73.0°
45
59.2
1006
405
67
581
402
800
440
110
175
700C

XL
830
72.5°
600
200
73.0°
45
59.2
1020
405
67
596
412
816

120
175
700C



